Shepparton: 13 November 2023

R1

11:52

Other 390m

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

NAME
ARI GOLD
FD

ASTON CREOLE
BKB

WEDLOCK

BK D

BOOKER MAN
DKBD D

PABLO'S CALL
BKD

FIGURE IT OUT
BK B
SENSATIONAL STAR
BEB

MYSTERY TERMS
RF B

SHE'S A GUNZEL (SCR)
HILLBILLY DUSK (SCR)

R3 Elite Collars & Leads
12:24 | Other 390m
NAME

Jolene Bale
RF B
Lanzer Bale
BKD

Tat Ya
WBK D P

homesanddomes.com.au

Kennel closes 11:07

PRIZE MONEY $2,590

$1.6K - $520 - $260 - $130

TRAINER

JORDAN FORMOSA

EMMA SCOTT

SCOTT MELVILLE

GREG MURPHY

JASON FORMOSA

ADELE POWELL

LACHLAN SCOTT

GREG MURPHY

NATHAN MCKAY
JENNIFER WILSON

LAST 4

22

N/A

N/A

N/A

86

3822

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

BEST T/D

22.23

NBT

NBT

NBT

23.73

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

TRAINER

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

IAN BEATTIE

DAVID WARBURTON

All Eagle

BD D 8

Silliest Salmon
BK D

Magic Lies

BE Bg

Elanga
BK D 8

CLAYTON KING

JAMES SHAW

BRENDA KINDER

RICKY GLASS

3
4]

5
6|
8]

g

Far North
BKB

Lalisa (SCR)

R5

12:56

Other 450m

| B2

o B o |3

(ol ~

NAME
NICMAC SWIFT
BE B

My Own Wa

BKyD y
BOROUGH SALTS
WBK B

FASCINATE BLAZE
BK D

Clear Springs

BK D pring

Mist Fred (SCR)
DON'T TELL SHELL
BKB

Trend Setter
BKB

Top Cat Video (1-3 Wins)

JORDAN FORMOSA

Chananchida Sriboon

$1.9K -

TRAINER

GRAHAM GLASS
David Grindley
CYNTHIA O'BRIEN
IAN BEATTIE

TRAVIS KING
DARREN BURKETT

MICHAEL CHILCOTT

CLAYTON KING

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

8574

3331

2628

2241

4522

1333

1414

6173

7786

BEST T/D

NBT

22.33

22.41

22.30

22.49

22.51

NBT

22.31

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4

15

2755

2122

4813

5716

5763

371

3151

BEST T/D

25.61

25.41

25.64

25.72

25.82

25.57

NBT

25.56

N

.com.au

R2 Sportsbet Make It a Multi
12:07 | Other 390m
NAME

EVIE MALDINI
BKB

Aston Randal
BKD

L1
i

ASTON JALAPENO
BKD

Simply Awesome
BK Dp y

NICKLEBY ACTION
BD D

o B w |

MARIETTA ICON (L/SCR)

KRAKEN ROCK
BKD

Our Boy Bill
BK D y By

DROOPY'S BREW (SCR)
Into Obscurity (SCR)

SR o i |

Byers Electrical

R4

12:39 | Other 390m
NAME

Market Mate
BK D

Compton Bale
BK D

Reiko Clooney
BK D

Market Blue
BE D

Spring Arlo
BgD &

Predator Dreams
BK D

3
4

5
E JBaKIBe Scar
7

Ro§an Bale
BK

TRAINER

CRAIG TREHERNE

DAVID TORR

EMMA SCOTT

SCOTT MELVILLE

JULIE HALL
MARIEN SULLIVAN

HELEN EYLES

BRENDA KINDER

CRAIG TREHERNE
GAVIN GLEDHILL

TRAINER

DARREN BURKETT

LUKE HARRIS

JORDAN FORMOSA

DARREN BURKETT

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

KATHRYNE TABB

JENNIFER THORPE

DAVID TORR

Lalisa (SCR) Chananchida Sriboon
R6 Ckh Painting Damsels Dash
13:21 | Other 450m
NAME TRAINER
Halloween
BK B KAREN PITT

| B2

Lamia Mila
BD B

"\5
[ ]

o B ow |}

Miss Daisy Lee
BK B

Free Ride

BK B

Chasing Jess
BD B

RIENDO (L/SCR)

Gucci Girl
BKB

Flash Banner
RBD B

Rainbow Storm (SCR)

LORENZO CARBONE

GAYLE LEMIN

JULIE CHILCOTT

MICHAEL CHILCOTT
THOMAS WARK

GRAHAM GLASS

PATRICIA SMITH

ROSS BOVELL

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

2142

8752

4128

323F

5155

1453

1

2337

1353
5314

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

NBT

22.96

22.36

NBT

22.29

22.26

22.64

NBT

NBT
22.46

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

4512

3414

3671

8521

6623

5572

6345

6427

7786

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

22.36

NBT

22.98

22.47

NBT

NBT

22.85

22.58

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

1862

5132

3346

7467

2141

1318

5232

3862

6161

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

NBT

25.42

25.35

25.88

25.40
NBT

25.97

25.86

25.96

Page 1 of 2



Shepparton: 13 November 2023

R7 Gpp Laser3300 Gdr (0-4 Wins)
13:39 | Other 650m
NAME

Ramblin' Man
WF D

Smoldering Deca
BK B g y
Newport Flyer
BK D p y

No Way Punk
BKD

Our Jojo

BKD

White Shiraz
WBK B

Ernie The Brute
BK D

Renegade Ruslie
WBK B

CEEA-Q - A

Akela Young (SCR)

R9

14:14 | Other 390m

NAME
Dr. Falkor
BEF D

West On Strobe
RBD D

Harley Ryder
BK D y y

War Time Novelty
BK D

Narcissus
BK D

It's Luigi
BD D g

Kraken Rover
BKD

Market Scooby
BD D

CHEEER-BR -« ¥ B3

Lalisa (SCR)

Sportsbet Green Ticks

RIT Other 390m

14:49

NAME
Cashing Cheques
RFD

Bushman's Prayer
BEBD D

Mission Oasis
WBD D

He's Classified
BK D

Kraken Shout
BK D

Thurman

FD

YANKEE GIRL
BK B

Za
BD

3
4]

5
6]
8]

9

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

Lalisa (SCR)

TRAINER

SHARA QUINLAN

JODI THORPE

GREGORY MCRAE

JODI THORPE

JAMES SHAW

JASON FORMOSA

Jake Dean

RUSSELL EDWARDS

Julie Faulknall

Shepparton Workwear & Safety

TRAINER

ROBERT TARTAGLIA

CLIFFORD SMITH

STEPHEN TABB

GAVIN GLEDHILL

BRENDA KINDER

AMBER MANNING

BARRY HALL

DARREN BURKETT

Chananchida Sriboon

TRAINER

CRAIG TREHERNE

ARRON ROCKE

ADELE POWELL

PATRICIA SMITH

BRENDON JONES

JORDAN FORMOSA

JORDAN FORMOSA

ALFRED DEBATTISTA

Chananchida Sriboon

Kennel closes 11:07

PRIZE MONEY $6,170
$4K - $1.2K - $610 - $300

LAST 4

1547

7332

8335

7542

7416

5351

6215

2222

2324

BEST T/D

NBT

37.73

38.31

NBT

NBT

38.44

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $4,720
$3K - $950 - $470 - $230

LAST 4

F418

1513

2234

3112

5317

2416

3133

5132

7786

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

22.35

22.68

22.22

22.31

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$600 - $300 - $150

$1.9K -

LAST 4

5577

8246

4283

7464

1616

5536

2741

1627

7786

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

22.35

NBT

NBT

22.58

22.69

22.66

22.46

N

.com.au

RS dreamchasersfestival.com.au
13:54 | Other 450m $3K - $950 -
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Steal Your Style
BK B IAN BEATTIE 1416
= Lucky One
=2= BKD DARREN BURKETT 8142
Die Hard
3 BKD KAREN PITT 3113
Call Me Marley
n BK D ROBERT DOUGLAS 3422
5 Rumour Confirmed (SCR) GEOFFREY HOWELL 8261
Sofia Riot
E BKB JOHN CAULFIELD 4342
Whizbang Gordon
BKD DARREN GEYER 1845
Legendary Spyro
3 RE ke LACHLAN SCOTT 2283
O’ Red Spur Flyer (SCR) BILLY MCRAE 4166

PRIZE MONEY $4,720

$470 - $230

BEST T/D

25.12

25.53

25.01

25.06

NBT

25.78

26.00

25.70

25.83

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

22.27

NBT

22.27

NBT

NBT

NBT

22.00

NBT

R10 Nagambie Gutter Cleaning PRIZE MONEY $3,000
14:20 | Other 390m $1.9K - $600 -
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Smart Rose
BK B ADELE POWELL 8562
= Unknown Ability
=22= BKD INDIAH GUY 7137
Pretty Reef
WBD B JORDAN FORMOSA 8376
Jephson
n BK D NATHAN MCKAY 7838
Life's A Riot
RBD D PAUL MATHIESON 5134
Cold That Night
ﬂ BK D IAN BEATTIE 2246
Get A Beer
BKD ROBERT GLASS 2245
Hard On Me (SCR) GEOFFREY HOWELL 4383
97 Lalisa (SCR) Chananchida Sriboon 7786

NBT

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

R12 Mms Access Veterans (250+ Rank) PRIZE MONEY $3,000
15:04 | Other 390m $1.9K - $600 -
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Eureka Icon
BDD ROBERT SULLIVAN 3445

=
O,

3
4]

5
6]
8]

9

Uforo Bale
FD

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS 7524
Yeah Send It
BKD GAYLE LEMIN 1525
Zipping Valerie
BLPBP g DARREN BURKETT 7838
Miss Cosmic Lee
FB NICK LECCHINO 1421
Our Dreamer
WBK D IAN BEATTIE 5786
Destini Saxon
BEF D PAUL MATHIESON 1187
Got A Repair
BKD John Mcclelland 1352
Huntly Flyer (SCR) JORDAN FORMOSA 5275
Suntanned (SCR) KEVIN EYLES 4565

22.52

NBT

22.50

22.70

22.14

22.47

NBT

NBT

NBT
22.65
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